29
sp
ec
ia
l t
oo
ls
Order code
PN 5050/19D
Lenght (mm)
158
Copper wire (Ø mm)
1.30
Cutting force (kg)
3
Copper wire (awg)
16
PN 5050/38D
PN 5050/19D:  Special pliers designed
to form the TO220 component leads (5
leads). It forms the 1-3-5 leads at 4mm
pitch and the 2-4 leads at 1.5mm pitch.
Steel thickness 5.0mm. Tool length
158mm.
ESD-safe handles.
PN 5050/38D:  Special pliers designed
to form the TO220 component leads (5
leads). It forms the 1-3-5 leads at 3mm
pitch.
Steel thickness 5.0mm. Tool length
158mm.
ESD-safe handles.
PN 5050/19D
Order code
PN 5050/38D
Lenght (mm)
158
Copper wire (Ø mm)
1.30
Cutting force (kg)
3
Copper wire (awg)
16
PN 5050/16D
PN 5050/16D:  Special pliers designed
to form the TO 247 and TO220 side
leads at 3.81mm pitch.
Steel thickness 5.0mm. Tool length
158mm.
ESD-safe handles.
Order code
PN 5050/16D
Lenght (mm)
158
Copper wire (Ø mm)
1.30
Cutting force (kg)
3
Copper wire (awg)
16
PN 5050/10D:  Special pliers
designed to form the two TO220 and
TO 247 side leads at 2.54mm pitch.
Steel thickness 5.0mm. Tool length
158mm.
ESD-safe handles.
PN 5050/10D
Order code
PN 5050/10D
Lenght (mm)
158
Copper wire (Ø mm)
1.30
Cutting force (kg)
3
Copper wire (awg)
16
PN 5050/60D:  Special pliers
designed to form the TO-220 and the
TO-247 leads. It forms the side leads
at 1.5mm pitch and the centre lead at
3.5mm.
Steel thickness 5.0mm. Tool length
158mm.
ESD-safe handles.ESD-safe handles.
PN 5050/60D
Order code
PN 5050/60D
Lenght (mm)
158
Copper wire (Ø mm)
1.30
Cutting force (kg)
3
Copper wire (awg)
16
PN 5050/04D
PN 5050/04D:   Special tool for the
forming of side leads of TO 247 and of
TO220, 5.08mm pitch.
Steel thickness 5.0mm. Tool length
158mm.
ESD-safe handles.
Order code
PN 5050/04D
Lenght (mm)
158
Copper wire (Ø mm)
1.30
Cutting force (kg)
3
Copper wire (awg)
16
皮尔杰克成型钳http://www.testeb.com/gongju/piergiacomi/chengxingqian.html 深圳市格信达科技 电话18823303057 QQ：2104028976
Administrator
联系方式
sp
ec
ia
l t
oo
ls
28
PN 5050/3D:   Special tool for the
forming of central lead of TO 247 and
TO 220, 5.08mm pitch.
Steel thickness 5.0mm. Tool length
158mm.
ESD-safe handles.
PN 5050/3D
Order code
PN 5050/3D
Lenght (mm)
158
Copper wire (Ø mm)
1.30
Cutting force (kg)
3
Copper wire (awg)
16
PN 5050D
PN 5050D: Special tool for the forming
of central lead of TO 220 with 3.81mm
pitch.
Steel thickness 5.0mm. Tool length
155mm.
ESD-safe handles.
Order code
PN 5050D
Lenght (mm)
155
Copper wire (Ø mm)
1.30
Cutting force (kg)
3
Copper wire (awg)
16
PTR 30 LD
PTR 30 LD: Tool that forms the com-
ponent wire in a L shape and cuts off
the residual part.
Steel thickness 3.0mm. Tool length 150
mm.
ESD-safe handles
Order code
PTR 30 LD
Lenght (mm)
150
Copper wire (Ø mm)
1.02
Cutting force (kg)
3
Copper wire (awg)
18
PN 5050/14D
PN 5050/14D: Special tool for the
forming of central lead of TO 220, 3.0
mm pitch.
Steel thickness 5.0mm. Tool length
158mm.
ESD-safe handles.
Order code
PN 5050/14D
Lenght (mm)
158
Copper wire (Ø mm)
1.30
Cutting force (kg)
3
Copper wire (awg)
16
PN 5050/15D
PN 5050/15D: Special tool for the
forming of central lead of TO 220,
2.54mm pitch.
Steel thickness 5.0mm. Tool length
158mm.
ESD-safe handles.
 Order code
PN 5050/15D
Lenght (mm)
158
Copper wire (Ø mm)
1.30
Cutting force (kg)
3
Copper wire (awg)
16
皮尔杰克成型钳http://www.testeb.com/gongju/piergiacomi/chengxingqian.html 深圳市格信达科技 电话18823303057 QQ：2104028976
Administrator
联系方式